CITY DANCE CENTER
MARK YOUR CALENDARS!!! 2016/2017 Holidays and Important Dates

AUGUST
Monday August 15" — FIRST DAY OF CLASSES!

SEPTEMBER
Monday September 5" — LABOR DAY — NO CLASSES!

*Showcase Costume Info and Pricing will be emailed out this month

OCTOBER
Oct.17™ - Oct 22" — COSTUME MEASUREMENT WEEK!! — Dancers will get measured in classes this

week. 1 inch will be added to each measurement to allow room for growth.

Monday Oct.24™ —Oct. 30": EINBRONAAINRNAAAN Dancers may wear costumes to class!

SUNDAY November 1% —-Showcase Costume Payments Due (you will receive detailed
info on your costume costs in September)

PARENT’S VIEWING WEEK!!!

Saturday November 12" and November 14" — 18"

Parents are invited to view classes this week! Please keep in mind seating and space is very
limited. Please come watch your sweet dancers show off what they’ve been learning in
classes! ©

Monday Nov. 21% — 26" — THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO CLASSES

DECEMBER / JANUARY
Monday Dec. 19" to Sunday Jan.1® — CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO CLASSES

nd!

Classes Resume Monday January 2

*SHOWCASE Info Packets will be emailed out in JANUARY. Please make sure you print and
read your Showcase Info! It contains very important information you need to know about our
2017 Showcase!




MARCH

PARENT’S VIEWING WEEK & SHOWCASE MEETINGS IN CLASS
Saturday March 4" and March 6" — 10"

Parents are invited to view classes this week! Please keep in mind seating and space is very
limited. Please come watch your sweet dancers show off what they’ve been learning in
classes! © We will also be answering questions and reviewing Showcase Info.

Monday March 13" - Saturday 18™ — SPRING BREAK - NO CLASSES

Summer and Fall 2017 Enrollment Begins!!!

Saturday April 22" — LAST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES!

Monday April 24™ — NO REGULAR CLASSES / STUDIO OFFICE WILL BE OPEN

SHOWCASE REHEARSALS AND SHOW DATES

Tuesday April 25" and Wednesday April 26™ - MANDATORY Showcase Tech
Rehearsals at Julie Rogers Theater! See your Showcase Packet for your child’s specific
day and time

Thursday April 27" — MANDATORY DRESS REHEARSAL FOR ALL DANCERS at Julie
Roger’s Theater

*Friday April 28" — Showcase #1 at Julie Rogers Theater!

*Saturday April 29" — Showcase #2 at Julie Rogers Theater!
*ALL DANCERS WILL PERFORM BOTH NIGHTS (April 28" and 29")

NEW! - 2017 SPRING SAMPLER!

May 8" — 25" - More Info Coming Soon!

2017 SIX WEEK SUMMER SESSION

June 12" — July 27" — Enrollment Will Begin in April!!

CITY DANCE CENTER
409-833-7772 / www.citydancecenter.me
Jacey@beaumontcitydance.com




